Revolution In Motion
Miniature Slip Rings
MTM Series
• Compact Size
• Low Friction
• Long Life
• High Reliability
• Quick Delivery

Bearings Miniature, precision steel bearings
Contact Gold to Gold
Nominal Life 5-10 million revolutions typical. Longer life versions available as
specials (speed and environment dependant)
Protection IP 51 standard (IP65 available for some sizes)
Revolution In Motion
300 Series Miniature Slip Rings
Part
Number 2A 6A 10A
Body
Diameter
Length
L Housing
MTM3-2A-Mx-12 3 12.4 14 ABS plastic
MTM6-2A-Mx-12 6 12.4 14 ABS plastic
MTM12-2A-Mx-12 12 12.4  19.5 ABS plastic
MTM18-2A-Mx-12 18 12.4 23 ABS plastic
MTM6-2A-Mx-18 6 18 15.9 ABS plastic
MTM12-2A-Mx-18 12 18 23.7 ABS plastic
MTM14-2A-Mx-18 14 18 25.5 ABS plastic
MTM18-2A-Mx-18 18 18 31.5 ABS plastic
MTM6-2A-Mx-22 6 22 19 ABS plastic
MTM12-2A-Mx-22 12 22 28 ABS plastic
MTM4-2A/6A-MX-22 2 2 22 28 ABS plastic
MTM18-2A-Mx-22 18 22 33.4 ABS plastic
MTM3-10A-Mx-22 3 22 33.4 ABS plastic
MTM24-2A-Mx-22 24 22 41.2 ABS plastic
MTM12-2A/6A-Mx-22 8 4 22 41.2 ABS plastic
MTM30-2A-M1-25 30 25 51.7 Aluminum
MTM22-2A/6A-M1-25 18 4 25 51.7 Aluminum
MTM18-2A/10A-M1-25 15 3 25 51.7 Aluminum
MTM36-2A-M1-25 36 25 59.5 Aluminum
MTM20-2A/10A-M1-25 16 4 25 59.5 Aluminum
MTM28-2A/6A-M1-25 24 4 25 59.5 Aluminum
MTM46-2A-M1-25 46 25 72.5 Aluminum
MTM56-2A-M1-25 56 25 85.5 Aluminum
MTM48-2A/6A-M1-25 44 4 25 85.5 Aluminum
MTM40-2A/10A-M1-25 36 4 25 85.5 Aluminum
x Denotes Flange Type. See drawings for details.
Please contact us for standard options, including:
• IP65 sealed housing
• Extended Life options